
2011-2012 Jihovýchod

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 38 17300 0,002237 100000 224 99813 8155956 81,56
1 1 18017 0,000056 99776 6 99774 8056144 80,74
2 2 18535 0,000108 99771 11 99765 7956370 79,75
3 0 18450 0,000000 99760 0 99760 7856605 78,76
4 0 17627 0,000047 99760 5 99758 7756845 77,76
5 2 16572 0,000051 99755 5 99753 7657087 76,76
6 1 15815 0,000084 99750 8 99746 7557334 75,76
7 1 15163 0,000077 99742 8 99738 7457588 74,77
8 1 14751 0,000025 99734 3 99733 7357850 73,77
9 0 14473 0,000023 99732 2 99731 7258117 72,78
10 0 14078 0,000049 99729 5 99727 7158387 71,78
11 2 13804 0,000138 99725 14 99718 7058660 70,78
12 3 13857 0,000185 99711 18 99702 6958942 69,79
13 4 14115 0,000220 99692 22 99681 6859241 68,80
14 1 14297 0,000168 99670 17 99662 6759559 67,82
15 3 14576 0,000145 99654 14 99647 6659897 66,83
16 1 15536 0,000123 99639 12 99633 6560251 65,84
17 4 17403 0,000182 99627 18 99618 6460617 64,85
18 3 19200 0,000228 99609 23 99598 6360999 63,86
19 6 20018 0,000200 99586 20 99576 6261402 62,87
20 5 20537 0,000193 99566 19 99557 6161825 61,89
21 0 20827 0,000256 99547 26 99534 6062269 60,90
22 9 20936 0,000267 99522 27 99508 5962734 59,91
23 8 21190 0,000292 99495 29 99481 5863226 58,93
24 4 21402 0,000273 99466 27 99452 5763745 57,95
25 4 21921 0,000189 99439 19 99429 5664293 56,96
26 3 22471 0,000191 99420 19 99411 5564863 55,97
27 7 22658 0,000205 99401 20 99391 5465453 54,98
28 5 22858 0,000229 99381 23 99369 5366062 53,99
29 4 23291 0,000263 99358 26 99345 5266692 53,01
30 8 23966 0,000275 99332 27 99318 5167347 52,02
31 8 25091 0,000292 99305 29 99290 5068029 51,04
32 8 26491 0,000292 99275 29 99261 4968739 50,05
33 6 27327 0,000289 99247 29 99232 4869478 49,06
34 9 27923 0,000307 99218 30 99203 4770246 48,08
35 12 28572 0,000353 99187 35 99170 4671044 47,09
36 11 29205 0,000449 99152 45 99130 4571874 46,11
37 15 28897 0,000516 99108 51 99082 4472744 45,13
38 18 27131 0,000649 99057 64 99025 4373662 44,15
39 17 24976 0,000707 98992 70 98957 4274637 43,18
40 20 23552 0,000659 98922 65 98890 4175680 42,21
41 12 22756 0,000659 98857 65 98825 4076790 41,24
42 15 21842 0,000906 98792 90 98747 3977965 40,27
43 25 21084 0,001062 98703 105 98650 3879218 39,30
44 35 21009 0,001347 98598 133 98531 3780568 38,34
45 24 21490 0,001507 98465 148 98391 3682036 37,39
46 37 22198 0,001515 98317 149 98242 3583645 36,45
47 36 22609 0,001511 98168 148 98093 3485403 35,50
48 34 21949 0,001620 98019 159 97940 3387310 34,56
49 35 20836 0,001697 97860 166 97777 3289370 33,61
50 38 20314 0,001943 97694 190 97600 3191592 32,67
51 48 19996 0,002321 97505 226 97391 3093993 31,73
52 53 20192 0,002607 97278 254 97151 2996601 30,80

Ženy  Females



2011-2012 Jihovýchod

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 65 21385 0,002938 97025 285 96882 2899450 29,88
54 69 22885 0,003279 96740 317 96581 2802568 28,97
55 89 23759 0,003527 96422 340 96252 2705987 28,06
56 96 23944 0,003919 96082 377 95894 2609734 27,16
57 94 23657 0,004273 95706 409 95501 2513840 26,27
58 117 23504 0,004596 95297 438 95078 2418339 25,38
59 117 23832 0,005226 94859 496 94611 2323261 24,49
60 141 24015 0,005825 94363 550 94088 2228651 23,62
61 160 23610 0,006507 93813 610 93508 2134562 22,75
62 159 23290 0,007082 93203 660 92873 2041054 21,90
63 190 23759 0,007490 92543 693 92196 1948181 21,05
64 187 24460 0,008153 91850 749 91475 1855985 20,21
65 211 23554 0,008873 91101 808 90697 1764510 19,37
66 218 21387 0,009740 90292 879 89853 1673813 18,54
67 211 20264 0,010637 89413 951 88937 1583961 17,72
68 236 19542 0,011834 88462 1047 87938 1495023 16,90
69 230 18249 0,013328 87415 1165 86833 1407085 16,10
70 270 17234 0,014393 86250 1241 85629 1320252 15,31
71 262 16222 0,015728 85009 1337 84340 1234623 14,52
72 241 14975 0,017552 83672 1469 82937 1150283 13,75
73 291 14042 0,020077 82203 1650 81378 1067345 12,98
74 312 13404 0,022582 80553 1819 79643 985968 12,24
75 346 12895 0,025272 78734 1990 77739 906325 11,51
76 335 12669 0,028006 76744 2149 75669 828586 10,80
77 397 12428 0,032127 74594 2397 73396 752917 10,09
78 467 12375 0,036864 72198 2662 70867 679521 9,41
79 545 12238 0,043265 69536 3008 68032 608653 8,75
80 593 11845 0,050034 66528 3329 64864 540621 8,13
81 698 11240 0,056906 63199 3596 61401 475758 7,53
82 721 10457 0,065125 59603 3882 57662 414357 6,95
83 710 9579 0,074450 55721 4148 53647 356695 6,40
84 797 8675 0,085328 51573 4401 49372 303048 5,88
85 771 7702 0,097871 47172 4617 44864 253675 5,38
86 804 6866 0,112230 42555 4776 40167 208811 4,91
87 820 6020 0,128626 37779 4859 35350 168644 4,46
88 780 5095 0,147296 32920 4849 30495 133294 4,05
89 700 4234 0,168488 28071 4730 25706 102799 3,66
90 639 3310 0,192450 23341 4492 21095 77093 3,30
91 500 2324 0,219426 18849 4136 16781 55997 2,97
92 359 1453 0,249639 14713 3673 12877 39216 2,67
93 181 786 0,283278 11040 3127 9477 26339 2,39
94 138 520 0,320474 7913 2536 6645 16863 2,13
95 133 425 0,361274 5377 1943 4406 10218 1,90
96 130 386 0,405613 3434 1393 2738 5812 1,69
97 125 318 0,453280 2041 925 1579 3074 1,51
98 83 227 0,503884 1116 562 835 1496 1,34
99 56 147 0,556828 554 308 400 661 1,19

100 33 92 0,611289 245 150 170 261 1,06
101 28 42 0,666219 95 64 64 91 0,95
102 5 22 0,720370 32 23 20 27 0,85
103 6 10 0,772354 9 7 5 7 0,77
104 6 11 0,820744 2 2 1 1 0,68
105 4 11 1,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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